

## Bird Submittal Form

## **Young Bird Series**

- Perch Fees Packages:
  - \$145/bird, \$435/4 birds, \$750/8 birds
- 7-Race Series Activation Fee \$345/bird

Breeder's Name:	
Loft Name/Loft Bid #:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Telephone	
Email:	

## **Shipping Address:**

Master Breeders Marathon 2316 N Alfalfa Rd Marion Ks 66861

Hen/Cock **Bird Registered Band Number Payment** Color Method # Org Code/Year Club Code 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. **10.** 

## Perch Fees must be paid prior to shipment or must accompany bird. Payment options:

Make checks payable to:

**Master Breeders Marathon** 



info@MBMRaces.com (316) 640-4887

- Credit card Bank Account
  - Apple Pay Google Pay
    - Cash App Pay ■



MBMRaces.com/payments \*3% processing fee applies

rules of Master Breeders Marathon race series at www.MBMRaces.com and agree to all terms By submitting birds to Master Breeders Marathon, breeder confirms they have read the race